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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 112

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Berezowitz7371
Legacy - KY

9.475 9.400 9.5759.725 38.175
1 12T 1 6T 1 

1 

Faith Dulemba7114
Cincinnati - OH

9.275 9.425 9.7009.700 38.100
6T 11 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Henry7375
Legacy - KY

9.275 9.550 9.6759.425 37.925
7T 6 4 4 3 

3 

Cassidy O'Neill7123
Cincinnati - OH

9.300 9.725 9.7258.875 37.625
4T 1 25T 1T 4 

4 

Alaysia Epps7115
Cincinnati - OH

9.000 9.575 9.4259.400 37.400
28T 5 5T 17T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Dembie7269
Gymnastics World -OH

9.050 9.375 9.7259.225 37.375
24T 14T 11T 2T 6 

6 

Kennedy Griffin7273
Gymnastics World -OH

9.200 9.450 9.5259.100 37.275
13* 10 15T 10T 7T

7T

Megan Asher7109
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.250 9.4259.400 37.275
14* 21T 6T 18T 8T

8T

Taylor Hapgood7117
Cincinnati - OH

9.225 9.525 9.4259.075 37.250
11T 7 17T 19T 9 

9 

Addison Shultz7124
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.375 9.4509.175 37.200
15T 15T 13 16 10 

10 

Grace Gorham7116
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 9.675 9.2259.225 37.175
25T 2 12T 29T 11T

11T

Lydia Spaeth7214
Gold Medal - OH

9.200 9.250 9.5759.150 37.175
16T 22T 14 7T 12T

12T

Libby Allen7274
Harpeth -TN

9.125 9.350 9.3759.275 37.125
19T 18T 8T 22T 13 

13 

Annie Winter7483
Pinnacle - KS

8.925 9.650 9.5009.025 37.100
31 3 20T 12 14T

14T

Lily Lippeatt7120
Cincinnati - OH

9.125 9.600 9.4758.900 37.100
20T 4 23T 13* 15T

15T

Mila Brusch7111
Cincinnati - OH

9.350 9.475 9.4758.800 37.100
2T 9 28T 14* 16T

16T

Emma Lawrence7376
Legacy - KY

9.050 9.375 9.3009.300 37.025
26T 16T 7 26 17 

17 

Lily Stone7125
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 9.375 9.4759.100 37.000
27T 17T 16T 15T 18 

18 

Mia Adams7108
Cincinnati - OH

9.300 9.125 9.5508.950 36.925
5T 26T 22 9 19 

19 

Leah Wheat7126
Cincinnati - OH

9.275 8.925 9.5759.025 36.800
8T 28 21T 8T 20 

20 

Avery Keopke7482
Pinnacle - KS

8.600 9.350 9.5259.275 36.750
36 19T 9T 11T 21 

21 

Sadie Lopez7168
Elite Gym Academy-FL

9.250 9.500 9.0508.900 36.700
9T 8 24T 34 22T

22T

Grace Hartzler7144
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

9.225 9.400 9.2508.825 36.700
12T 13T 27 27T 23T

23T

Renci Ricker7212
Gold Medal - OH

9.350 8.250 9.6009.450 36.650
3T 34 3 5 24 

24 

Grace Harrell7118
Cincinnati - OH

9.250 9.200 9.4008.475 36.325
10T 24 33 21 25 

25 
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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Illum7479
Pinnacle - KS

8.775 9.125 9.1509.250 36.300
33T 27T 10 31T 26 

26 

Libby LaMaster7211
Gold Medal - OH

8.750 9.150 9.3258.875 36.100
35 25 26T 25 27 

27 

Mallory Newsome7278
Harpeth -TN

9.075 9.250 9.1508.500 35.975
23 23T 32 32T 28 

28 

Katie Borcher...7061
Barron Gym - MO

9.000 8.350 9.4259.050 35.825
29T 33 19 20T 29 

29 

Elizabeth Walters7280
Harpeth -TN

9.175 8.375 9.3758.700 35.625
18 32 30T 23T 30 

30 

Kendal Fisher7271
Gymnastics World -OH

9.125 8.100 9.2509.075 35.550
21T 35 18T 28T 31 

31 

Lily Culver7141
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

9.125 8.550 9.3508.425 35.450
22T 30T 34 24 32 

32 

Amber Gerschutz7209
Gold Medal - OH

8.775 8.550 9.1258.800 35.250
34T 31T 29T 33 33 

33 

Ella Hayes7374
Legacy - KY

9.200 8.850 8.8758.300 35.225
17T 29 35 35 34 

34 

Maya Smither7378
Legacy - KY

8.875 9.300 8.8007.800 34.775
32 20 36 36T 35 

35 

Maria Thimmesch7528
Russell - WI

8.950 8.000 8.8008.700 34.450
30 36 31T 37T 36 

36 

Kayla Vonderhaar7066
Barron Gym - MO

8.200 7.800 9.2257.450 32.675
37 37 37 30T 37 

37 
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Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 112

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Craft7113
Cincinnati - OH

9.450 8.950 9.5509.750 37.700
2 7 1 2 1 

1 

Isabelle Fleming7373
Legacy - KY

8.800 9.750 9.3509.700 37.600
13 1 2 7 2 

2 

Nora Jackson7119
Cincinnati - OH

9.350 9.400 9.3759.350 37.475
4 3 3T 6 3 

3 

Olivia Loeffler7121
Cincinnati - OH

9.425 9.550 9.6258.700 37.300
3 2 10 1 4 

4 

Mary Hampton Hayden7275
Harpeth -TN

9.125 9.175 9.4759.350 37.125
7 4 4T 3 5 

5 

Izabella Abookire7268
Gymnastics World -OH

9.525 8.750 9.3258.850 36.450
1 11 7 8 6 

6 

Izzy Geig7272
Gymnastics World -OH

8.250 9.100 9.3009.350 36.000
17 5 5T 9T 7 

7 

Abby Liff7277
Harpeth -TN

8.875 8.975 8.9509.025 35.825
11T 6 6 14 8 

8 

Kaylee Moody7122
Cincinnati - OH

9.225 8.850 9.4508.150 35.675
6 9 14 4T 9 

9 

Kareena McSweeny7146
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

9.075 8.875 9.2508.450 35.650
8T 8 12 11 10 

10 

Mary Kate Patterson7148
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

8.875 8.625 8.9258.825 35.250
12T 13 8T 15 11 

11 

Isabella Huner7276
Harpeth -TN

9.000 8.350 9.0008.200 34.550
10 15 13 13 12 

12 

Madeline Arledge7060
Barron Gym - MO

8.600 7.925 9.4508.525 34.500
15T 16 11 5T 13 

13 

Corrynn Rottman7139
Conrad's - MI

9.325 7.000 9.1008.825 34.250
5 17 9T 12 14 

14 

Siena Recio7169
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.650 8.825 8.5758.075 34.125
14 10 15 17 15 

15 

Grace Porterf...7064
Barron Gym - MO

8.600 8.375 8.8507.825 33.650
16T 14 16 16 16 

16 

Brooke Illum7480
Pinnacle - KS

9.075 8.725 9.3000.000 27.100
9T 12 17 10T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 112

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ivanna Jorge7166
Elite Gym Academy-FL

9.175 9.350 9.3509.300 37.175
7T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Maya Deuso7142
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

9.200 9.575 8.9259.000 36.700
4T 1 5 14 2 

2 

Celeste Gordon7478
Pinnacle - KS

9.000 8.800 9.2759.175 36.250
10T 6 2 6T 3 

3 

Serena Jackson7062
Barron Gym - MO

9.200 8.950 9.3008.475 35.925
5T 4 11T 5 4 

4 

Halle Blanton7110
Cincinnati - OH

9.375 8.925 9.5508.000 35.850
2 5 17 1 5 

5 

Carly Mark7145
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

8.925 9.100 9.1508.475 35.650
14 3 12T 10 6 

6 

Connie Mendoza7147
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

9.200 8.100 8.9509.025 35.275
6T 11 4 13 7 

7 

Kathryn Gerschutz7210
Gold Medal - OH

9.000 8.000 9.1259.125 35.250
11T 12 3 11 8 

8 

Dayo Davis7137
Conrad's - MI

8.950 8.700 8.9008.250 34.800
12T 7 15 15 9 

9 

Cheyenne Woods7140
Conrad's - MI

9.300 7.600 9.0758.800 34.775
3 15 6 12 10 

10 

Pria Jean-Baptiste7481
Pinnacle - KS

9.175 7.500 9.2508.425 34.350
8T 17 13 8 11T

11T

Lauren Spaeth7213
Gold Medal - OH

8.950 8.500 9.2007.700 34.350
13T 10 18 9 12T

12T

Samantha Falck7143
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

9.075 7.900 8.7758.500 34.250
9 14 10 16 13 

13 

Tess Sanders7527
Russell - WI

8.325 8.525 8.2508.575 33.675
19 9 8 18 14 

14 

Abigail Stratman7065
Barron Gym - MO

8.775 6.600 9.3508.525 33.250
17 18 9 4T 15 

15 

Ashley Rebain7138
Conrad's - MI

8.800 7.550 8.5507.250 32.150
16 16 19 17 16 

16 

MacKenzie Carle7112
Cincinnati - OH

9.425 7.950 9.5000.000 26.875
1 13 20 2 17 

17 

Cayli Pfitzer7063
Barron Gym - MO

8.900 0.000 9.2758.025 26.200
15 19T 16 7T 18 

18 

Emma Westfall7149
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

8.625 0.000 0.0008.725 17.350
18 20T 7 19T 19 

19 

Jamie Doak7270
Gymnastics World -OH

0.000 8.675 0.0008.300 16.975
20 8 14 20T 20 

20 
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